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Chicken On Road

Brand: AnnTheGran

Stitches: 8,205

Height/Width: 3.17 x 3.01 inches
                        80.62 x 76.49 mm

Formats:
ART,CND,CSD,DST,EMB,EXP,HUS,JEF,PCS,PEC,PES,SEW,X
XX

Thread Manufacturer: Madeira

Unique Colors

Overcast Gray (1118)

Super White (1001)

Lime Green (1049)

Margarita Lime (1248)

Eucalyptus (1046)

Hint of Mint (1219)

Christmas Red (1147)

Flamingo Pink (1117)

Liquid Gold (1225)

Canary (1068)

Pumpkin (1078)

Sweet Potato (1179)

Work Shirt (1375)

Porcelain Blue (1274)

Ripe Raspberry (1381)

Copper (1065)

Emerald Black (1000)

Color Sequence

1. Overcast Gray (1118)

2. Super White (1001)

3. Lime Green (1049)

4. Margarita Lime (1248)

5. Eucalyptus (1046)

6. Hint of Mint (1219)

7. Christmas Red (1147)

8. Flamingo Pink (1117)

9. Liquid Gold (1225)

10. Canary (1068)

11. Pumpkin (1078)

12. Sweet Potato (1179)

13. Work Shirt (1375)

14. Porcelain Blue (1274)

15. Canary (1068)

16. Pumpkin (1078)

17. Christmas Red (1147)

18. Pumpkin (1078)

19. Christmas Red (1147)

20. Ripe Raspberry (1381)

21. Copper (1065)

22. Canary (1068)

23. Emerald Black (1000)

24. Super White (1001)

25. Christmas Red (1147)



consent to mass market items using this design. AnnTheGran will not be held liable for any monetary losses

or consequential damages as a result of using this design.

1 Sizes


